AICHI OPEN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Male | Grey | Preteen | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~36.3kg

4 mins

5

1

Bracket

Bryan Ishihara
EVOX BJJ

2- 4

Danil Putintsev
BRAVES JU-JITSU

Mitsuo K adota
OGAWA JU JTSU

Caio Da Costa Takahashi
EVOX BXJ

Rui Amano
FRIENDS BJJ

2-5

2-1

2-11

2- 10




